
Scleral buckling devices are used in a retinal detachment surgery.

 

Product Description

Silicon Band

Product Code Description

10 pcs. (Sterile)

10 pcs. (Sterile)

10 pcs. (Sterile)

10 pcs. (Sterile)

Qty. per box

MIPL/H2/2.0

MIPL/H2/3.5

MIPL/H2/2.5

MIPL/H2/4.0

2.0 mm (Style 40)

2.5 mm (Style 240)

3.5 mm (Style 41)

4.0 mm (Style 42)

2.0
0.75

3.5
0.76

4.0
1.25

2.5
0.60



Instructions for Use
The instructions for use and surgical technique are supplied in the form of a lea�et with instructions given 

in diagram form where appropriate . The international symbols used on the packaging are also explained.

Features

Made from medical grade silicon in USA

Double pouch packed

EO Sterilised

Free sleeve with each band

Sterilization
Products are sterilized through Ethylene Oxide (EO) according to a validated cycle.
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