



Silicon Band

Scleral buckling devices are used in a retinal detachment surgery.





Product Description

Product Code	Description		Qty. per box
MIPL/H2/2.0	2.0 mm (Style 40)	→ 2.0 ← → 0.75	10 pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/H2/2.5	2.5 mm (Style 240)	→ 2.5 ← ↑ 0.60	10 pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/H2/3.5	3.5 mm (Style 41)	→ 3.5 ← ↑ 0.76	10 pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/H2/4.0	4.0 mm (Style 42)	→ 4.0 ← 1.25	10 pcs. (Sterile)



Features

- Made from medical grade silicon in USA
- Double pouch packed
- EO Sterilised
- Free sleeve with each band

Instructions for Use

The instructions for use and surgical technique are supplied in the form of a leaflet with instructions given in diagram form where appropriate. The international symbols used on the packaging are also explained.

Sterilization

Products are sterilized through Ethylene Oxide (EO) according to a validated cycle.



A-260, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - 1, New Delhi - 110020, India
T: (+91-11) 4270 1030, 31 | E: sales@madhuinstruments.com | www.madhuinstruments.com
Customer Care No. +91 9810866176 (for international queries), +91 7428186111 (for domestic queries)